Metals
18 701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010
Silca AluW
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.
The colours shown correspond approximately to the original colour of the material.
Silca AluW
701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010 19
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.

Cutting yes
Sawing yes
Shearing yes
Boring yes
Gluing yes
Screen printing yes
20 701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010
Silca AluW
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.
The colours shown correspond approximately to the original colour of the material.
Code Color Code Color
surface
Dimensions (mm)
W x H
Thickness (mm) Pieces per pack
JPALUWN10-651-250 651 500x250 1 1
JPALUWG10-652-250 652 500x250 1 1
JPALUWG10-653-250 653 500x250 1 1
JPALUWF10-654-250 654 500x250 1 1
JPALUWF10-655-250 655 500x250 1 1
JPALUWF10-656-250 656 500x250 1 1
JPALUWF10-657-250 657 500x250 1 1
JPALUWF10-658-250 658 500x250 1 1
Nero
Bright aluminium plates